Chesterbrook Academy
Preschool School Year Calendar 2024-2025*

1450 Quincy Bridge Road « Bartlett, IL, 60103 * 630-213-7200 » www.chesterbrookacademy.com

October 2024

Professional
Development Days

Important Dates

Friday 8/9/24
Monday 11/11/24
Monday, 2/17/25

July 2024 . eptember 2024
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Holidays
July 4th

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Eve

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

New Year's Eve
New Year’s Day
MLK Day
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Thursday 7/4/24

Monday 9/2/24

Wednesday 11/27/24 Close 2:00
Thursday 11/28/24 to

Friday 11/29/24

Tuesday 12/24/24 to
Wednesday 12/25/24

Tuesday 12/31/24 Close @ 2:00
Wednesday 1/1/25

Monday 1/20/25

Monday 5/26/25

Thursday 6/19/25

First Day of School

Monday 8/12/24

Winter Camp 12/23/24—1/3/25
Family Reports Monday, 12/2/24

Monday, 3/3/25
Monday, 5/19/25
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Conferences Week of 12/2/24
Week of 3/3/25
Week of 5/19/25
Spring Camp Monday 3/24/25 — Friday

3/28/25
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Last day of School

Friday, 5/30/25

First Day of
Summer Camp

. School Age Camp/Care Available

. School Closed . Half Day

. Other Important Dates

*Dates are subject to change, please check school website
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Monday, 6/2/25
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